Extended Specifications
5320A
Multifunction Electrical
Tester Calibrator
General Specifications
Warm-Up Time .........................................................30 minutes
Specifications Confidence Level ..........................99 %
Specifications Interval…………………………...1 year

Fluke.	Keeping your world
	 up and running.®
Ordering information
Models	 Description
5320A	 Multifunction Electrical Tester Calibrator
5320A/40 	 Calibrator with 40 kV Probe
5320A/VLC	 Calibrator with 600 V Source
	 and Active Loop Compensator
5320A/VLC/40	 5320A/VLC Calibrator with 40 kV Probe
Note: All models include the 10 kV divider/resistance multiplier adapter as standard
Accessories
5320A-LOAD	 Current Calibration Load Resistors
5320CASE	 Rugged Transit Case
Y5320	 Rack Mount Kit (Slides)
aouborg